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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13442  100.00% 189.01- 190 82 0.61% 2576 19.16% 10948 81.45%
238.01-239 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 13442  100.00% 188.01-189 88 0.65% 2664 19.82% 10866 80.84%
237.01-238 3 0.02% 5 0.04% 13440 99.99% 187.01-188 92 0.68% 2756 20.50% 10778 80.18%
236.01 - 237 3 0.02% 8 0.06% 13437 99.96% 186.01- 187 89 0.66% 2845 21.17% 10686 79.50%
235.01 - 236 3 0.02% 1" 0.08% 13434 99.94% 185.01- 186 85 0.63% 2930 21.80% 10597 78.83%
234.01-235 5 0.04% 16 0.12% 13431 99.92% 184.01-185 95 0.71% 3025 22.50% 10512 78.20%
233.01-234 6 0.04% 22 0.16% 13426 99.88% 183.01-184 79 0.59% 3104 23.09% 10417 77.50%
232.01-233 4 0.03% 26 0.19% 13420 99.84% 182.01-183 106 0.79% 3210 23.88% 10338 76.91%
231.01-232 9 0.07% 35 0.26% 13416 99.81% 181.01-182 86 0.64% 3296 24.52% 10232 76.12%
230.01 - 231 9 0.07% 44 0.33% 13407 99.74% 180.01 - 181 84 0.62% 3380 25.15% 10146 75.48%
229.01-230 13 0.10% 57 0.42% 13398 99.67% 179.01-180 105 0.78% 3485 25.93% 10062 74.85%
228.01-229 13 0.10% 70 0.52% 13385 99.58% 178.01-179 69 0.51% 3554 26.44% 9957 74.07%
227.01-228 12 0.09% 82 0.61% 13372 99.48% 177.01-178 91 0.68% 3645 27.12% 9888 73.56%
226.01 - 227 28 0.21% 110 0.82% 13360 99.39% 176.01-177 103 0.77% 3748 27.88% 9797 72.88%
225.01 - 226 18 0.13% 128 0.95% 13332 99.18% 175.01-176 110 0.82% 3858 28.70% 9694 72.12%
224.01 - 225 32 0.24% 160 1.19% 13314 99.05% 174.01-175 79 0.59% 3937 29.29% 9584 71.30%
223.01-224 25 0.19% 185 1.38% 13282 98.81% 173.01-174 88 0.65% 4025 29.94% 9505 70.71%
222.01-223 31 0.23% 216 1.61% 13257 98.62% 172.01-173 82 0.61% 4107 30.55% 9417 70.06%
221.01-222 43 0.32% 259 1.93% 13226 98.39% 171.01-172 93 0.69% 4200 31.25% 9335 69.45%
220.01 - 221 40 0.30% 299 2.22% 13183 98.07% 170.01-171 104 0.77% 4304 32.02% 9242 68.75%
219.01-220 38 0.28% 337 251% 13143 97.78% 169.01-170 99 0.74% 4403 32.76% 9138 67.98%
218.01-219 47 0.35% 384 2.86% 13105 97.49% 168.01- 169 94 0.70% 4497 33.45% 9039 67.24%
217.01-218 44 0.33% 428 3.18% 13058 97.14% 167.01-168 89 0.66% 4586 34.12% 8945 66.55%
216.01 - 217 61 0.45% 489 3.64% 13014 96.82% 166.01 - 167 91 0.68% 4677 34.79% 8856 65.88%
215.01-216 58 0.43% 547 4.07% 12953 96.36% 165.01 - 166 108 0.80% 4785 35.60% 8765 65.21%
214.01-215 57 0.42% 604 4.49% 12895 95.93% 164.01- 165 89 0.66% 4874 36.26% 8657 64.40%
213.01-214 43 0.32% 647 4.81% 12838 95.51% 163.01- 164 95 0.71% 4969 36.97% 8568 63.74%
212.01-213 63 0.47% 710 5.28% 12795 95.19% 162.01- 163 M 0.83% 5080 37.79% 8473 63.03%
211.01-212 71 0.53% 781 581% 12732 94.72% 161.01-162 78 0.58% 5158 38.37% 8362 62.21%
210.01-211 67 0.50% 848 6.31% 12661 94.19% 160.01 - 161 112 0.83% 5270 39.21% 8284 61.63%
209.01-210 81 0.60% 929 6.91% 12594 93.69% 159.01 - 160 88 0.65% 5358 39.86% 8172 60.79%
208.01 - 209 77 0.57% 1006 7.48% 12513 93.09% 158.01 - 159 17 0.87% 5475 40.73% 8084 60.14%
207.01-208 77 0.57% 1083 8.06% 12436 92.52% 157.01-158 88 0.65% 5563 41.39% 7967 59.27%
206.01 - 207 64 0.48% 1147 8.53% 12359 91.94% 156.01-157 123 0.92% 5686 42.30% 7879 58.61%
205.01 - 206 71 0.53% 1218 9.06% 12295 91.47% 155.01 - 156 110 0.82% 5796 43.12% 7756 57.70%
204.01 - 205 79 0.59% 1297 9.65% 12224 90.94% 154.01- 155 104 0.77% 5900 43.89% 7646 56.88%

203.01 - 204 69 0.51% 1366 10.16% 12145 90.35% 153.01- 154 127 0.94% 6027 44.84% 7542 56.11%
202.01 - 203 93 0.69% 1459 10.85% 12076 89.84% 152.01-153 102 0.76% 6129 45.60% 7415 55.16%
201.01 - 202 83 0.62% 1542 11.47% 11983 89.15% 151.01-152 87 0.65% 6216 46.24% 7313 54.40%
200.01 - 201 77 0.57% 1619 12.04% 11900 88.53% 150.01 - 151 107 0.80% 6323 47.04% 7226 53.76%
199.01 - 200 77 0.57% 1696 12.62% 11823 87.96% 149.01- 150 109 0.81% 6432 47.85% 7119 52.96%
198.01 - 199 89 0.66% 1785 13.28% 11746 87.38% 148.01-149 99 0.74% 6531 48.59% 7010 52.15%
197.01- 198 81 0.60% 1866 13.88% 11657 86.72% 147.01-148 106 0.79% 6637 49.38% 6911 51.41%
196.01 - 197 84 0.62% 1950 14.51% 11576 86.12% 146.01- 147 M 0.83% 6748 50.20% 6805 50.62%
195.01 - 196 95 0.71% 2045 15.21% 11492 85.49% 145.01- 146 107 0.80% 6855 51.00% 6694 49.80%
194.01- 195 88 0.65% 2133 15.87% 11397 84.79% 144.01-145 94 0.70% 6949 51.70% 6587 49.00%
193.01 - 194 96 0.71% 2229 16.58% 11309 84.13% 143.01-144 101 0.75% 7050 52.45% 6493 48.30%
192.01-193 89 0.66% 2318 17.24% 11213 83.42% 142.01-143 97 0.72% 7147 53.17% 6392 47.55%
191.01-192 93 0.69% 2411 17.94% 11124 82.76% 141.01-142 98 0.73% 7245 53.90% 6295 46.83%
190.01 - 191 83 0.62% 2494 18.55% 11031 82.06%  140.01 - 141 98 0.73% 7343 54.63% 6197 46.10%
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

TERY SIS INUE O RN
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A& Hotk
95 0.71%
66 0.49%
101 0.75%
88 0.65%
103 0.77%
88 0.65%
92 0.68%
78 0.58%
78 0.58%
84 0.62%
88 0.65%
89 0.66%
89 0.66%
94 0.70%
97 0.72%
86 0.64%
60 0.45%
83 0.62%
74 0.55%
86 0.64%
83 0.62%
89 0.66%
79 0.59%
88 0.65%
77 0.57%
85 0.63%
86 0.64%
86 0.64%
95 0.71%
81 0.60%
100 0.74%
91 0.68%
94 0.70%
93 0.69%
84 0.62%
81 0.60%
97 0.72%
87 0.65%
79 0.59%
94 0.70%
86 0.64%
77 0.57%
80 0.60%
83 0.62%
82 0.61%
74 0.55%
90 0.67%
85 0.63%
70 0.52%
73 0.54%

N
7438

7504
7605
7693
7796
7884
7976
8054
8132
8216
8304
8393
8482
8576
8673
8759
8819
8902
8976
9062
9145
9234
9313
9401
9478
9563
9649
9735
9830
9911
10011
10102
10196
10289
10373
10454
10551
10638
10717
10811
10897
10974
11054
11137
11219
11293
11383
11468
11538
11611

BTtk
55.33%
55.83%
56.58%
57.23%
58.00%
58.65%
59.34%
59.92%
60.50%
61.12%
61.78%
62.44%
63.10%
63.80%
64.52%
65.16%
65.61%
66.23%
66.78%
67.42%
68.03%
68.70%
69.28%
69.94%
70.51%
71.14%
71.78%
72.42%
73.13%
73.73%
74.48%
75.15%
75.85%
76.54%
7717%
77.77%
78.49%
79.14%
79.73%
80.43%
81.07%
81.64%
82.23%
82.85%
83.46%
84.01%
84.68%
85.31%
85.84%
86.38%

EDEIE D Bat

N
6099

6004
5938
5837
5749
5646
5558
5466
5388
5310
5226
5138
5049
4960
4866
4769
4683
4623
4540
4466
4380
4297
4208
4129
4041
3964
3879
3793
3707
3612
3531
3431
3340
3246
3153
3069
2988
2891
2804
2725
2631
2545
2468
2388
2305
2223
2149
2059
1974
1904

[Epaew
45.37%
44.67%
44.17%
43.42%
42.77%
42.00%
41.35%
40.66%
40.08%
39.50%
38.88%
38.22%
37.56%
36.90%
36.20%
35.48%
34.84%
34.39%
33.77%
33.22%
32.58%
31.97%
31.30%
30.72%
30.06%
29.49%
28.86%
28.22%
27.58%
26.87%
26.27%
25.52%
24.85%
24.15%
23.46%
22.83%
22.23%
21.51%
20.86%
20.27%
19.57%
18.93%
18.36%
17.77%
17.15%
16.54%
15.99%
15.32%
14.69%
14.16%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
69 0.51%
70 0.52%
88 0.65%
70 0.52%
56 0.42%
59 0.44%
62 0.46%
67 0.50%
50 0.37%
58 0.43%
46 0.34%
62 0.46%
56 0.42%
52 0.39%
45 0.33%
43 0.32%
50 0.37%
54 0.40%
32 0.24%
32 0.24%
45 0.33%
37 0.28%
25 0.19%
42 0.31%
32 0.24%
23 0.17%
27 0.20%
29 0.22%
26 0.19%
29 0.22%
23 0.17%
21 0.16%
22 0.16%
21 0.16%
14 0.10%
14 0.10%
22 0.16%
15 0.1%
17 0.13%
15 0.11%
12 0.09%

9 0.07%
13 0.10%
8 0.06%
14 0.10%
1 0.08%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
10 0.07%
1 0.08%

RS Bat

NE
11680

11750
11838
11908
11964
12023
12085
12152
12202
12260
12306
12368
12424
12476
12521
12564
12614
12668
12700
12732
12777
12814
12839
12881
12913
12936
12963
12992
13018
13047
13070
13091
13113
13134
13148
13162
13184
13199
13216
13231
13243
13252
13265
13273
13287
13298
13307
13316
13326
13337

BTtk
86.89%
87.41%
88.07%
88.59%
89.00%
89.44%
89.90%
90.40%
90.78%
91.21%
91.55%
92.01%
92.43%
92.81%
93.15%
93.47%
93.84%
94.24%
94.48%
94.72%
95.05%
95.33%
95.51%
95.83%
96.06%
96.24%
96.44%
96.65%
96.85%
97.06%
97.23%
97.39%
97.55%
97.71%
97.81%
97.92%
98.08%
98.19%
98.32%
98.43%
98.52%
98.59%
98.68%
98.74%
98.85%
98.93%
99.00%
99.06%
99.14%
99.22%

D EIE D BaT

N
1831

1762
1692
1604
1534
1478
1419
1357
1290
1240
1182
1136
1074
1018
966
921
878
828
774
742
710
665
628
603
561
529
506
479
450
424
395
372
351
329
308
294
280
258
243
226
211
199
190
177
169
155
144
135
126
116

[Epaew
13.62%
13.11%
12.59%
11.93%
11.41%
11.00%
10.56%
10.10%

9.60%
9.22%
8.79%
8.45%
7.99%
7.57%
7.19%
6.85%
6.53%
6.16%
5.76%
5.52%
5.28%
4.95%
4.67%
4.49%
4.17%
3.94%
3.76%
3.56%
3.35%
3.15%
2.94%
2.77%
2.61%
2.45%
2.29%
2.19%
2.08%
1.92%
1.81%
1.68%
1.57%
1.48%
1.41%
1.32%
1.26%
1.15%
1.07%
1.00%
0.94%
0.86%
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BE B0 PP AL PERSAH SR CER

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 8 0.06% 13345 99.28% 105 0.78%
38.01-39 7 0.05% 13352 99.33% 97 0.72%
37.01-38 1 0.08% 13363 99.41% 90 0.67%
36.01 - 37 3 0.02% 13366 99.43% 79 0.59%
35.01-36 7 0.05% 13373 99.49% 76 0.57%
34.01-35 7 0.05% 13380 99.54% 69 0.51%
33.01-34 7 0.05% 13387 99.59% 62 0.46%
32.01-33 6 0.04% 13393 99.64% 55 0.41%
31.01-32 6 0.04% 13399 99.68% 49 0.36%
30.01- 31 3 0.02% 13402 99.70% 43 0.32%
29.01-30 1 0.01% 13403 99.71% 40 0.30%
28.01-29 4 0.03% 13407 99.74% 39 0.29%
27.01-28 3 0.02% 13410 99.76% 35 0.26%
26.01-27 2 0.01% 13412 99.78% 32 0.24%
25.01-26 3 0.02% 13415 99.80% 30 0.22%
24.01-25 1 0.01% 13416 99.81% 27 0.20%
23.01-24 3 0.02% 13419 99.83% 26 0.19%
22.01-23 2 0.01% 13421 99.84% 23 0.17%
21.01-22 2 0.01% 13423 99.86% 21 0.16%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 13423 99.86% 19 0.14%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 13423 99.86% 19 0.14%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 13423 99.86% 19 0.14%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 13424 99.87% 19 0.14%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 13424 99.87% 18 0.13%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 13424 99.87% 18 0.13%
14.01-15 1 0.01% 13425 99.87% 18 0.13%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 13425 99.87% 17 0.13%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 13425 99.87% 17 0.13%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 13425 99.87% 17 0.13%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 13425 99.87% 17 0.13%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 13425 99.87% 17 0.13%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 13425 99.87% 17 0.13%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 13425 99.87% 17 0.13%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 13425 99.87% 17 0.13%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 13425 99.87% 17 0.13%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 13425 99.87% 17 0.13%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 13425 99.87% 17 0.13%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 13425 99.87% 17 0.13%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 13425 99.87% 17 0.13%

0.00-1 17 0.13% 13442  100.00% 17 0.13%

LU ZEE



